the tender form for a period of one year either w.e.f 01.07.14 or from the date of signing of 

agreement.   

1. Suzuki Dezire Car (AC) – White Colour – 1no. (One Number) 

2. Ambassador Car (Non-AC) or Similar – White Colour – 2 nos. (Two numbers) 

Approximate value of the tender: Rs. 9, 84,000.00 (Rupees nine lakhs eighty 

four thousand only) 

Earnest Money:                            Rs. 20,000.00 (Rupees twenty thousand only) 

Cost of the tender form:              Rs. 200.00 (Non- refundable)  

Last date of submission of tender           :     06.06.14 within 12.30PM. 

Opening of Bid   :

[...]

or Similar     SALT LAKE, KOLKATA 700 106. 

b. One Non-AC Ambassador Car/: For official use at 5, ASRAF MISTRI LANE, 
     or Similar    KOLKATA - 700019                                               

Approximate value of the tender: Rs. 9, 84,000.00 (Rupees nine lakhs eighty 

four thousand only) 

(a) Approximate annual rental cost for one Suzuki Dezire Car(AC) = Rs.4,56,000.00 

(b) Approximate annual rental cost for two Ambassador Cars          = Rs.5,28,000.00 

Earnest Money:                            Rs. 20,000.00 (Rupees twenty thousand only)